
City Engineer/Administrator, Design and 
Construction  
James D. Young, PE 
jdyoung@columbus.gov 
 
Assistant City Engineer/Assistant 
Administrator, Design and Construction 
James A. Pajk, PE 
japajk@columbus.gov 
 
Design Section Manager 
Steven S. Wasosky, PE 
sswasosky@columbus.gov 
 
Downtown Projects/R-W Section Manager 
Doug Roberts, PE 
mdroberts@columbus.gov 
 
Plan Review Manager 
Nathan B. Cline, PE 
nbcline@columbus.gov 
 
Private E-plan Reviewer 
Matthew J. Lambert, PE 
mjlambert@columbus.gov 
 
Private CC-plan Reviewer 
Mark A. Richard, PE 
marichard@columbus.gov 
 
CIP Traffic Signal Reviewer 
Jared Fowler, PE 
wjfowler@columbus.gov 
 
CIP Traffic Signal Reviewer 
Andrew D. Krumel, PE 
adkrumel@columbus.gov 
 
CIP MOT/Traffic Control Reviewer 
Mark A. Delong 
madelong@columbus.gov 
 
 

CIP Plan Reviewer 
Moe Tahari, PE 
motahari@columbus.gov 
 
CIP Plan Reviewer 
Pam Jansons 
pljansons@columbus.gov 
 
Plan Review Coordinator 
William Gray 
whgray@columbus.gov 
 
Plan Review Coordinator (Private) 
Tieran Cline 
tfcline@columbus.gov 
 
Plan Records Coordinator 
Korrie Justice 
kmjustice@columbus.gov 
 
Special Project Manager, Utilities 
Cristina Parady 
clparady@columbus.gov 
 
Right-of-way Services Manager, 
Public Service 
Jerry L. Ryser, PS 
jlryser@columbus.gov 
 
Site Engineering Coordinator 
Andy Beard, PE 
asbeard@columbus.gov 
 
AGR Inspection Supervisor 
Joe DeLuca 
jadeluca@columbus.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:jdyoung@columbus.gov
mailto:japajk@columbus.gov
mailto:sswasosky@columbus.gov
mailto:mdroberts@columbus.gov
mailto:nbcline@columbus.gov
mailto:mjlambert@columbus.gov
mailto:marichard@columbus.gov
mailto:wjfowler@columbus.gov
mailto:adkrumel@columbus.gov
mailto:madelong@columbus.gov
mailto:motahari@columbus.gov
mailto:pljansons@columbus.gov
mailto:whgray@columbus.gov
mailto:tfcline@columbus.gov
mailto:kmjustice@columbus.gov
mailto:clparady@columbus.gov
mailto:jlryser@columbus.gov
mailto:asbeard@columbus.gov
mailto:jadeluca@columbus.gov

